
Date  Day  Time  Opponent  Tournament Name  Venue  Home/Away 
3/6/2019 Wed. 4:00 PM Thomas Jefferson HS Scrimmage Thomas Jefferson HS Away
3/8/2019 Fri. 4:00 PM W. T. Woodson Scrimmage W.T. Woodson Away

3/11/2019 Mon. 4:00 PM McLean High School Match Chantilly HS Home
3/14/2019 Thu. 4:00 PM Robinson HS Match Robinson HS Away
3/18/2019 Mon. 4:00 PM South County High School Match Chantilly HS Home
3/21/2019 Thu. 4:00 PM Lake Braddock Secondary School Match Chantilly HS Home
3/27/2019 Wed. 4:00 PM Madison HS Match Madison HS Away
3/29/2019 Fri. 4:00 PM Oakton HS Match Nottoway Park Away
4/2/2019 Tue. 4:00 PM BYE
4/4/2019 Thu. 4:00 PM Westfield HS Match Westfield HS Away
4/9/2019 Tue. 4:00 PM Centreville High School Match Centreville HS Away

4/11/2019 Thu. 4:00 PM Madison HS Match Chantilly HS Home
4/23/2019 Tue. 4:00 PM Oakton HS Match Chantilly HS Home
4/25/2019 Thu. 4:00 PM BYE
4/29/2019 Mon. 4:00 PM Westfield HS Match Chantilly HS Home
5/1/2019 Wed. 4:00 PM Centreville HS (Senior Night) Match Chantilly HS Home
5/2/2019 Thu. 6:30 PM COACHES MEETING Westfield HS
5/6/2019 Mon. 6:30 PM DISTRICT TOURNAMENT


